SCL Series Capacitance
Point Level Sensor
3. Grounding section: 304SS, 316SS or 316LSS
1. Active probe section: Made of 304SS, 316SS or 316LSS
2. Main insulation section: Low dielectric material, made of PTFE or UPE,
used to insulate the active probe section from the grounding section
4. Process connection: 1” NPT; 304SS, 316SS or 316LSS
5. Housing: die-cast aluminum, powder coated

away from fill inlet.
16
ORDER INFORMATION – SCL17
SCL17 00
C: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; TWO Relay Output; 5A @ 250Vac / 30Vdc
D: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; TWO NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
E: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; ONE Relay Output; 5A @ 250Vac / 30Vdc
F: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; ONE NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
Model
Housing
0:  Standard
 1:  With Cover Chain
Conduit Entrance
0: 3/4"NPT
Power & Output
Enclosure Type
0:  Without LED Lens
1:  With LED Lens
0: Probe        1: Cable          2: Low Profile
0
17
Probe Length (#1)
Type A, B, C, D, E, F and L can select X, 0-4 (use below table)
Type G and H can select 1–A (use below table)
Type J and K can select X only
X : Standard
0 : Below 19" (500mm)                               6 : Range from 119" to 138"
1 : Range from 20" to 39"                           7 : Range from 139" to 157"
2 : Range from 40" to 59"                           8 : Range from 158" to 177"
3 : Range from 60" to 79"                           9 : Range from 178" to 197"
4 : Range from 80" to 98"                           A : Range from 198" to 217"
5 : Range from 99" to 118"                        S : Special
Process Connection
Probe Type (#1)
A : Standard
B : Standard
C : Anti-Corrosive
D : Anti-Static
J : Low Profile
K : Low Profile High Temp
L : Solid Extended
Remarks
Probe Material (#1)
0 : 304SS        1 : 316SS        2 : 316LSS
E : High Temp
F : Anti-Static High Temp
G : Cable Extended
H : Cable Extended High Temp
Certification
0:  Ordinary Locations
Specify exact length required
Threaded*:
CU: 3/4" NPT
DU: 1" NPT
3U: 1-1/4" NPT
EU: 1-1/2" NPT
* Smallest threaded process connection for Type A, D and F is 3/4”
  Smallest threaded process connection for Type B and E  is 1”
  Smallest threaded process connection for Type C is 1-1/4”
Power & Output
ORDER INFORMATION – SCL18
SCL18 0
0 : 3/4"NPT
Model
Certification
0 : N/A                                    1 : General Location for UL/cULus
Housing
0 : Standard                            1 : With Cover Chain
Conduit Entrance
Enclosure Type
0 : Without LED Lens             1 : With LED Lens
0 : Probe
1 : Cable
C : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; TWO Relay Output; 5A @ 240Vac / 24Vdc
D : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; TWO NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
E : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; ONE Relay Output; 5A @ 240Vac / 24Vdc
F : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; ONE NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
Probe Length (#1)
Type A, B, C, D, E, F and L can select X, 0-4 (use below table)
Type G and H can select 1–A (use below table)
Type J and K can select X only
X : Standard
0 : Below 19" (500mm)                               6 : Range from 119" to 138"
1 : Range from 20" to 39"                           7 : Range from 139" to 157"
2 : Range from 40" to 59"                           8 : Range from 158" to 177"
3 : Range from 60" to 79"                           9 : Range from 178" to 197"
4 : Range from 80" to 98"                           A : Range from 198" to 217"
5 : Range from 99" to 118"                        S : Special
Probe Type (#1)
A : Standard
B : Standard
C : Anti-Corrosive
D : Anti-Static
J : Low Profile
K : Low Profile High Temp
L : Solid Extended
2 : Low Profile
Probe Material (#1)
0 : 304SS
1 : 316SS
2 : 316LSS
E : High Temp
F : Anti-Static High Temp
G : Cable Extended
H : Cable Extended High Temp
18
Process Connection
Remarks
Specify exact length required
Threaded*:
CU: 3/4" NPT
DU: 1" NPT
3U: 1-1/4" NPT
EU: 1-1/2" NPT
* Smallest threaded process connection for Type A, D and F is 3/4”
  Smallest threaded process connection for Type B and E  is 1”
  Smallest threaded process connection for Type C is 1-1/4”
Aplus Finetek Sensor, Inc.
Represented by:
08-SCL-B3-EP, 03/31/2023
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
U.S.
Singapore
Indonesia
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd.
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789